1N5820 - 1N5822
Document number: DS23003 Rev. 9 - 2
1 of 3
November 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
1N5820 - 1N5822
3.0A SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIERS

• Marking: Type Number
• Weight:  1.1 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 2)
Device Packaging Shipping
1N5820-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5820-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5821-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5821-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5822-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5822-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Maximum Ratings @TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified
Characteristic Symbol 1N5820 1N5821 1N5822 Unit
Peak Repetitive Reverse Voltage
Working Peak Reverse Voltage